
Night Urban League
Steinsel 16.3.2022

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Paul MULLER
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5300m
Time : 0:38:59,761 (7'21"/km)

5/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:34:36,792
2. Julien GAFFURI 0:35:36,089
3. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:36:05,906

1. 131 00:04:04 651m 6'15"/km
2. 132 00:02:20 00:06:24 424m 5'30"/km
3. 133 00:02:09 00:08:33 363m 5'55"/km
4. 134 00:03:40 00:12:13 480m 7'38"/km
5. 135 00:02:00 00:14:13 116m 17'14"/km
6. 136 00:02:13 00:16:26 380m 5'50"/km
7. 137 00:01:14 00:17:40 241m 5'07"/km
8. 138 00:05:06 00:22:46 718m 7'06"/km
9. 139 00:03:49 00:26:35 269m 14'11"/km

10. 140 00:01:48 00:28:23 218m 8'15"/km
11. 141 00:03:01 00:31:24 449m 6'43"/km
12. 142 00:03:11 00:34:35 292m 10'54"/km
13. 143 00:03:05 00:37:40 436m 7'04"/km
14. 999 00:01:19 00:38:59 259m 5'05"/km
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